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---WOMEN’S BASKETBALL---
DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT           
Tue, Nov 4	 vs Towson	 5:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Nov 9	 vs Loyola Maryland	 1:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Thu, Nov 13	 vs Gardner-Webb	 5:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sat, Nov 15	 vs Coastal Carolina	 1:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Thu, Nov 20	 vs Niagara	 5:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Nov 23	 at James Madison	 1:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Thu, Nov 27	 vs BYU *	 4:30 PM		  __________
Sat, Nov 29	 vs Vanderbilt/Oregon St. *	 11:00 AM/1:30 PM		
Thu, Dec 4	 vs Florida	 4:00 PM	 ESPN2	 __________
Sun, Dec 7	 vs Duke	 1:00 PM	 ACCN	 __________
Wed, Dec 10	 vs Presbyterian	 5:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Dec 14	 vs East Tennessee State	 3:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Thu, Dec 18	 at Florida State	 5:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Dec 21	 vs Radford	 11:00 AM	 ACCNX	 __________
Thu, Jan 1	 vs Miami	 5:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Jan 4	 at Louisville	 3:00 PM	 ACCN	 __________
Thu, Jan 8	 at Syracuse	 5:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Jan 11	 vs Boston College	 11:00 AM	 ACCN	 __________
Thu, Jan 15	 at SMU	 6:30 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Thu, Jan 22	 vs Clemson	 5:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Jan 25	 at Wake Forest	 1:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Thu, Jan 29	 vs Pittsburgh	 5:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Feb 1	 vs Virginia	 1:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Thu, Feb 5	 at Notre Dame	 6:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Feb 8	 vs NC State	 11:00 AM	 ACCN	 __________
Thu, Feb 12	 at Stanford	 9:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Feb 15	 at California	 4:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Thu, Feb 19	 vs North Carolina	 5:00 PM	 ACCN	 __________
Sun, Feb 22	 vs Georgia Tech	 1:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Sun, Mar 1	 at Virginia	 11:00 AM	 ACCN	 __________
* Game played at neutral location
ALL TIMES CT


